
XX VOLTA LA MARINA - JAVEA 
 
      CLASIFICACION  GENERAL CICLOMASTER 
 
      FECHA        : 15/01/06 
      DISTANCIA    :  80  Kms    -    Promed.:40.938 Kms/h  
 
    Cls.Dor.Nombre              Categ.Equipo           Tiempo          Difer. 
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1.- 126  BELDA,Jose          MA-30 POLOP            01:57:15    
   2.- 102  FAJARDO,David       MA-30 GRUPETA RIBERA   01:57:15 a         mt  
   3.- 131  REÑE,Jordi          MA-30 KONDY HIMARUM    01:58:20 a     1:05 m 
   4.- 101  ALANDETE,Miguel-Ang MA-30 GRUPETA RIBERA   01:58:28 a     1:13 m 
   5.- 211  GARCIA,Miguel-Angel VE-40 KONDY HIMARUM    01:58:28 a     1:13 m 
   6.- 153  IVARS,Frederic      MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:58:28 a     1:13 m 
   7.- 115  JUAN,Vicente        MA-30 SENABRE TEAM-GA  01:58:28 a     1:13 m 
   8.- 134  CERVERA,Juan-Antoni MA-30 FORD SARASQUE    01:58:28 a     1:13 m 
   9.- 212  LORENZANA,Rafael    VE-40 KONDY HIMARUM    01:58:28 a     1:13 m 
  10.- 140  MOLINERO,Enrique    MA-30 UNIVERSIDAD P    01:58:28 a     1:13 m 
  11.- 157  MINGUEZ,Miguel-Ange MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:58:28 a     1:13 m 
  12.-   7  MORENO,Jose-Manuel  CS-A  LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:58:28 a     1:13 m 
  13.-   4  AGULLO,Jose-Antonio CS-A  SAVOY-CAFEMAX    01:58:28 a     1:13 m 
  14.- 133  HOYOS,Carlos-J.     MA-30 FORD SARASQUE    01:58:28 a     1:13 m 
  15.- 103  SANCHIS,Juan-Carlos MA-30 GRUPETA RIBERA   01:58:28 a     1:13 m 
  16.-  38  RODRIGUEZ,Ivan      CS-A  EUROCICLO CLU    01:58:38 a     1:23 m 
  17.- 136  MARTINEZ,Diego      MA-30 UNIVERSIDAD P    01:58:38 a     1:23 m 
  18.- 143  HOYOS,Juan-Jose     MA-30 EUROCICLO CLU    01:58:38 a     1:23 m 
  19.- 159  PEREZ,Javier        MA-30 IBENSE           01:58:54 a     1:39 m 
  20.-  22  LINERO,Jesus        CS-A  KONDY HIMARUM    01:58:54 a     1:39 m 
  21.-   3  MENDEZ,Ignacio      CS-A  SAVOY-CAFEMAX    01:58:54 a     1:39 m 
  22.- 113  SEGUI,Alejandro Jo  MA-30 SENABRE TEAM-GA  01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  23.-   1  LLORET,Tomas        CS-A  GRUPETA RIBERA   01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  24.- 220  GINER,Fco.Manuel    VE-40 HEISE            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  25.- 130  PIERNA,Carlos Eloy  MA-30 KONDY HIMARUM    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  26.- 202  PEREZ,Jordi         VE-40 DENIA            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  27.- 152  POLO,Carlos         MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  28.-  10  ORDOÑEZ,Raul        CS-A  DENIA            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  29.-  33  SANCHEZ,SERGIO      CS-A  PALOMA PC        01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  30.- 106  MARTI,Emilio-Fco.   MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  31.-  43  ESPINOS,Jaime       CS-A  ELCHE            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  32.-  18  MORA,Jaume          CS-A  POLOP            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  33.- 205  CARRASCOSA,Francisc VE-40 MORAIRA          01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  34.- 144  MARTINEZ,Antonio    MA-30 KONDY HIMARUM    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  35.- 142  LEAL,Miguel-Angel   MA-30 SUMETALVI-EL     01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  36.- 121  ALVAREZ,Javier      MA-30 POLOP            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  37.-   8  ROBLES,David        CS-A  LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  38.- 151  GARCIA,Julio-C.     MA-30 EUROCICLO CLU    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  39.- 219  DEL,Martin-Juan     VE-40 HEISE            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  40.- 154  FORT,Jesus          MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  41.- 123  FUSTER,Javier       MA-30 POLOP            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  42.- 223  GARCIA,Enrique      VE-40 HEISE            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  43.- 208  GASCON,Emilio-Jose  VE-40 LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  44.- 137  BALLESTER,Juan-Lore MA-30 UNIVERSIDAD P    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  45.- 207  ALVAREZ,Jose-Manuel VE-40 BENIDORM         01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  46.- 224  CARRERO,Jose-Antoni VE-40 PASARELA MODA    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  47.- 214  MARTINEZ,Pedro-Anto VE-40 EUROCICLO CLU    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  48.-  16  COLOMER,Carlos      CS-A  BICI SPRINT      01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  49.- 210  LOZANO,Salvador     VE-40 KONDY HIMARUM    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  50.- 217  LEAL,Lorenzo        VE-40 SUMETALVI-EL     01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  51.- 135  ESTEBAN,Fernando    MA-30 FORD SARASQUE    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  52.- 100  LLORET,Miguel A.    MA-30 GRUPETA RIBERA   01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  53.- 138  BARBERA,Francisco V MA-30 UNIVERSIDAD P    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  54.- 141  MARTINEZ,Miguel Ang MA-30 UNIVERSIDAD P    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  55.- 124  CAMPS,David         MA-30 POLOP            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 



  56.- 218  MARTINEZ,Jose       VE-40 SUMETALVI-EL     01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  57.-  42  DESCALS,Manuel      CS-A  GENOVES          01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  58.- 209  BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos VE-40 KONDY HIMARUM    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  59.-  20  VALLES,Juan Miguel  CS-A  SENABRE TEAM-GA  01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  60.-   9  RASCON,Oscar        CS-A  MAQUINA BIKES    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  61.- 114  GAVILA,Oscar        MA-30 SENABRE TEAM-GA  01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  62.- 128  SEGURA,Salvador     MA-30 KONDY HIMARUM    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  63.-  24  PINA,Cristobal      CS-A  FORD SARASQUE    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  64.- 222  BRUQUE,Gonzalo      VE-40 HEISE            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  65.- 105  JIMENEZ,Blas        MA-30 SAVOY-CAFEMAX    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  66.-  45  BURGUERA,Carlos     CS-A  SUECA            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  67.-  29  GUERRERO,Daniel     CS-A  VILLANUEVA DE    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  68.- 117  COLOMER,Vicente     MA-30 BICI SPRINT      01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  69.-  27  BETEGON,Jaime       CS-A  UNIVERSIDAD P    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  70.-  19  SELLES,Fco. Javier  CS-A  POLOP            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  71.-  31  BAYO,Alejandro      CS-A  HEISE            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  72.-  26  DUE¤AS,Alberto      CS-A  UNIVERSIDAD P    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  73.- 156  LLORCA,Paco         MA-30 AITANA           01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  74.- 248  FARINOS,Vicente-Jos VE-50 EUROCICLO CLU    01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
  75.- 250  MUT,Vicente         VE-50 DENIA            01:59:06 a     1:51 m 
 
      Corredors Classificats :  75  
 
 
      CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-     GRUPETA RIBERA,GRUPETA RIBER     05:54:11 
      2.-     KONDY HIMARUM,IMARA KONDY E      05:55:16 
      3.-     LA VALLDIGNA MA,LA VALLDIGNA     05:55:24 
      4.-     POLOP,POLOP                      05:55:27 
      5.-     FORD SARASQUE,FORD SARASQUE      05:56:02 
      6.-     UNIVERSIDAD P,UNIVERSIDAD P      05:56:12 
      7.-     EUROCICLO CLU,EUROCICLO CLU      05:56:22 
      8.-     SAVOY-CAFEMAX,GUSANO             05:56:28 
      9.-     SENABRE TEAM-GA,GANDIA           05:56:40 
     10.-     HEISE,HEISE                      05:57:18 
     11.-     DENIA,DENIA                      05:57:18 
     12.-     SUMETALVI-EL,SUMETALVI-EL        05:57:18 
 
      CLASIFICACION DE LA MONTAÑA 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-  102   FAJARDO,David         MA-30    GRUPETA RIBERA    5 ptos 
      2.-  153   IVARS,Frederic        MA-30    LA VALLDIGNA MA   3 ptos 
      3.-  126   BELDA,Jose            MA-30    POLOP             2 ptos 
      4.-  131   RE¤E,Jordi            MA-30    KONDY HIMARUM     1 ptos 
      5.-  211   GARCIA,Miguel-Angel   VE-40    KONDY HIMARUM     1 ptos 
 
      CLASIFICACION GENERAL METAS VOLANTES 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-   38   RODRIGUEZ,Ivan        CS-A     EUROCICLO CLU     3 ptos 
      2.-   18   MORA,Jaume            CS-A     POLOP             3 ptos 
      3.-  131   RE¤E,Jordi            MA-30    KONDY HIMARUM     2 ptos 
      4.-   22   LINERO,Jesus          CS-A     KONDY HIMARUM     2 ptos 
      5.-  140   MOLINERO,Enrique      MA-30    UNIVERSIDAD P     1 ptos 
      6.-  157   MINGUEZ,Miguel-Angel  MA-30    LA VALLDIGNA MA   1 ptos 
 
       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASIFICACION  CICLODEPORTISTAS - A                
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-    7   MORENO,Jose-Manuel    CS-A     LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:58:28 
    2.-    4   AGULLO,Jose-Antonio   CS-A     SAVOY-CAFEMAX    01:58:28 
    3.-   38   RODRIGUEZ,Ivan        CS-A     EUROCICLO CLU    01:58:38 
    4.-   22   LINERO,Jesus          CS-A     KONDY HIMARUM    01:58:54 
    5.-    3   MENDEZ,Ignacio        CS-A     SAVOY-CAFEMAX    01:58:54 
    6.-    1   LLORET,Tomas          CS-A     GRUPETA RIBERA   01:59:06 
    7.-   10   ORDOÑEZ,Raul          CS-A     DENIA            01:59:06 
    8.-   33   SANCHEZ,SERGIO        CS-A     PALOMA PC        01:59:06 
    9.-   43   ESPINOS,Jaime         CS-A     ELCHE            01:59:06 
   10.-   18   MORA,Jaume            CS-A     POLOP            01:59:06 
   11.-    8   ROBLES,David          CS-A     LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:59:06 
   12.-   16   COLOMER,Carlos        CS-A     BICI SPRINT      01:59:06 
   13.-   42   DESCALS,Manuel        CS-A     GENOVES          01:59:06 
   14.-   20   VALLES,Juan Miguel    CS-A     SENABRE TEAM-GA  01:59:06 
   15.-    9   RASCON,Oscar          CS-A     MAQUINA BIKES    01:59:06 
   16.-   24   PINA,Cristobal        CS-A     FORD SARASQUE    01:59:06 
   17.-   45   BURGUERA,Carlos       CS-A     SUECA            01:59:06 
   18.-   29   GUERRERO,Daniel       CS-A     VILLANUEVA DE    01:59:06 
   19.-   27   BETEGON,Jaime         CS-A     UNIVERSIDAD P    01:59:06 
   20.-   19   SELLES,Fco. Javier    CS-A     POLOP            01:59:06 
   21.-   31   BAYO,Alejandro        CS-A     HEISE            01:59:06 
   22.-   26   DUE¤AS,Alberto        CS-A     UNIVERSIDAD P    01:59:06 
 
      CLASIFICACION  MASTERS - 30                        
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-  126   BELDA,Jose            MA-30    POLOP            01:57:15 
    2.-  102   FAJARDO,David         MA-30    GRUPETA RIBERA   01:57:15 
    3.-  131   REÑE,Jordi            MA-30    KONDY HIMARUM    01:58:20 
    4.-  101   ALANDETE,Miguel-Angel MA-30    GRUPETA RIBERA   01:58:28 
    5.-  153   IVARS,Frederic        MA-30    LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:58:28 
    6.-  115   JUAN,Vicente          MA-30    SENABRE TEAM-GA  01:58:28 
    7.-  134   CERVERA,Juan-Antonio  MA-30    FORD SARASQUE    01:58:28 
    8.-  140   MOLINERO,Enrique      MA-30    UNIVERSIDAD P    01:58:28 
    9.-  157   MINGUEZ,Miguel-Angel  MA-30    LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:58:28 
   10.-  133   HOYOS,Carlos-J.       MA-30    FORD SARASQUE    01:58:28 
   11.-  103   SANCHIS,Juan-Carlos   MA-30    GRUPETA RIBERA   01:58:28 
   12.-  136   MARTINEZ,Diego        MA-30    UNIVERSIDAD P    01:58:38 
   13.-  143   HOYOS,Juan-Jose       MA-30    EUROCICLO CLU    01:58:38 
   14.-  159   PEREZ,Javier          MA-30    IBENSE           01:58:54 
   15.-  113   SEGUI,Alejandro Jo    MA-30    SENABRE TEAM-GA  01:59:06 
   16.-  130   PIERNA,Carlos Eloy    MA-30    KONDY HIMARUM    01:59:06 
   17.-  152   POLO,Carlos           MA-30    LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:59:06 
   18.-  106   MARTI,Emilio-Fco.     MA-30    LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:59:06 
   19.-  144   MARTINEZ,Antonio      MA-30    KONDY HIMARUM    01:59:06 
   20.-  142   LEAL,Miguel-Angel     MA-30    SUMETALVI-EL     01:59:06 
   21.-  121   ALVAREZ,Javier        MA-30    POLOP            01:59:06 
   22.-  151   GARCIA,Julio-C.       MA-30    EUROCICLO CLU    01:59:06 
   23.-  154   FORT,Jesus            MA-30    LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:59:06 
   24.-  123   FUSTER,Javier         MA-30    POLOP            01:59:06 
   25.-  137   BALLESTER,Juan-Lorenz MA-30    UNIVERSIDAD P    01:59:06 
   26.-  135   ESTEBAN,Fernando      MA-30    FORD SARASQUE    01:59:06 
   27.-  100   LLORET,Miguel A.      MA-30    GRUPETA RIBERA   01:59:06 
   28.-  138   BARBERA,Francisco Vt  MA-30    UNIVERSIDAD P    01:59:06 
   29.-  141   MARTINEZ,Miguel Angel MA-30    UNIVERSIDAD P    01:59:06 
   30.-  124   CAMPS,David           MA-30    POLOP            01:59:06 
   31.-  114   GAVILA,Oscar          MA-30    SENABRE TEAM-GA  01:59:06 
   32.-  128   SEGURA,Salvador       MA-30    KONDY HIMARUM    01:59:06 
   33.-  105   JIMENEZ,Blas          MA-30    SAVOY-CAFEMAX    01:59:06 
   34.-  117   COLOMER,Vicente       MA-30    BICI SPRINT      01:59:06 
   35.-  156   LLORCA,Paco           MA-30    AITANA           01:59:06 
 
 



      CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS - 40                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-  211   GARCIA,Miguel-Angel   VE-40    KONDY HIMARUM    01:58:28 
    2.-  212   LORENZANA,Rafael      VE-40    KONDY HIMARUM    01:58:28 
    3.-  220   GINER,Fco.Manuel      VE-40    HEISE            01:59:06 
    4.-  202   PEREZ,Jordi           VE-40    DENIA            01:59:06 
    5.-  205   CARRASCOSA,Francisco  VE-40    MORAIRA          01:59:06 
    6.-  219   DEL,Martin-Juan       VE-40    HEISE            01:59:06 
    7.-  223   GARCIA,Enrique        VE-40    HEISE            01:59:06 
    8.-  208   GASCON,Emilio-Jose    VE-40    LA VALLDIGNA MA  01:59:06 
    9.-  207   ALVAREZ,Jose-Manuel   VE-40    BENIDORM         01:59:06 
   10.-  224   CARRERO,Jose-Antonio  VE-40    PASARELA MODA    01:59:06 
   11.-  214   MARTINEZ,Pedro-Antoni VE-40    EUROCICLO CLU    01:59:06 
   12.-  210   LOZANO,Salvador       VE-40    KONDY HIMARUM    01:59:06 
   13.-  217   LEAL,Lorenzo          VE-40    SUMETALVI-EL     01:59:06 
   14.-  218   MARTINEZ,Jose         VE-40    SUMETALVI-EL     01:59:06 
   15.-  209   BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos   VE-40    KONDY HIMARUM    01:59:06 
   16.-  222   BRUQUE,Gonzalo        VE-40    HEISE            01:59:06 
 
      CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS - 50                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-  248   FARINOS,Vicente-Jose  VE-50    EUROCICLO CLU    01:59:06 
    2.-  250   MUT,Vicente           VE-50    DENIA            01:59:06 
 
       


